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
en-suite bathroom, providing a peaceful retreat with ample space and thoughtful finishes. Enjoy the charm of a quiet
neighborhood just minutes from Lake Bridgeport and Runaway Baya??s golf course, with easy access to nature and recreation.
Doné&?7?t miss your chance to own this exceptional new home!

Listing Courtesy of Local Realty Agency Fort Worth

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
6/24/2025

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 24 (Cont°) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
20 @ Active -New, Active: 6/1/2025 MLS ID: 20939422
206 Runaway Bay Dr Single Family 3/3 2476sq 8,886 1970 6/1/2025  $495,900 $200
ft

ESCAPE TO YOUR OWN VACATION-LAKE HOME! THIS VIEW OF THE LAKE WILL NEVER GET OLD! DOWNSIZING OR
RETIRING THIS PEACEFUL LOCATION IS TRULY UNIQUE. 4 LOTS WITH THIS LISTING SEE MULTI PARCEL IDS! THIS
EXQUISITE ROCK LAKE HOME WAS BUILT IN 1970 WITH CHARM AND WELCOMES YOU WITH A CIRCULAR DRIVE FOR
EXTRA GUEST PKG. A 3BD 3BA HOME WITH 2476SF FEATURES SPLIT 3 BDRMS EA WITH THEIR OWN ENSUITE.
BTHRMS UPDATED WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND THEIR OWN SHOWER. THE MASTER SUITE OFFERS SEP
SILESTONE VANITIES AND A SEP SILESTONE JETTED TUB W SEP SHOWER. DIRECT ACCESS FROM MBRM TO THE
SUNROOM PERFECT FOR 2ND LR, OR OFC SPACE. ALL BDRMS HAVE WALK IN CLOSETS. ENJOY A STUNNING
WATERVIEW AS YOU ENTER THE MAIN LIVING ROOM W VAULTED CEILING W WOOD BEAMS AND WOOD FLOORING.
FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS FRAME THE WATERVIEW OF LAKE BRIDGEPORT ACROSS THE GREENBELT DIRECT TO
THE WATER. AROCK FP WITH VENTLESS GAS LOGS CREATES A COZY ATMOSPHERE WHEN NEEDED AND FP CAN
ALSO BE CONVERTED BACK TO AWBFP WITH GAS STARTER. DBL DOORS OPEN FROM LR INTO SUNROOM AND
ALLOW ACCESS TO BACK DECK AND ROCK PATIO. UPDATED KITCHEN BOASTS CUSTOM OAK CABINETRY W ACCENT
LIGHTING AT THE TOP. GRANITE COUNTERTOPS W A BREAKFAST BAR THAT OVERLOOKS DINING SPACE INTO AN
OPEN CONCEPT LIVING ROOM. UTILITY ROOM JUST OFF THE KITCHEN FOR WASHER AND DRYER AND EXTRA
CLOSET STORAGE FOR PANTRY. PASS THROUGH TO ENTER THE FRONT SIDE ENTRY 2 CAR OVERSIZE GARAGE.
WORKSHOP W 220 ELECTRIC IS LOCATED ON THE ADJACENT LOT TO THE EAST OF THE HOME. HUGE SHADE TREES
SURROUND THE HOME, LILAC AND ROSE BUSHES BLACKBERRY BUSHES, PECAN AND PEACH TREES ALL ON THE
BACK LOTS MAKE THIS A GARDENER'S PARADISE! LOT WITH ROAD FRONTAGE FOUND ON PORT OF CALL SITS
BETWEEN 2 HOUSES AND BACKS UP BEHIND THE MAIN HOME. WATERLINES HAVE BEEN INSTALLED FOR EASY
WATERING ALL THE TREES AND BUSHES SEE DRAWING. HOME COMES WITH OWNED SOLAR PANELS TO ASSIST
WITH ENERGY EFFICIENCY! ALL INFO DEEMED RELIABLE BUYER AND BUYERS AGENT TO VERIFY ALL INFO. COME
ENJOY THE LAKE LIFE AT RAB

Listing Courtesy of Attorney Broker Services

e 21 @ Active -New, Active: 4/15/2025  MLS ID: 20903148

233 Lakeshore Dr Single Family 4/2 1,900 sq 10,454 2025 4/15/2025 $339,000 $178

ft
- Welcome to your dream home in Runaway Bay, Texas! This stunning new build boasts 4 spacious bedrooms and 2 modern
bathrooms with 1900 square feet of space. The open concept living area is flooded with natural light, creating a warm and inviting
atmosphere. At the heart of the home, the kitchen boasts striking green cabinets with elegant gold hardware and quartz
countertops. The distinctive chair-shaped lot features access to a creek, offering a picturesque backdrop right in your own
backyard. Enjoy the stunning views that Runaway Bay is known for, where scenic landscapes meet Lake living. Dona??t miss the
opportunity to make this beautiful property your own and experience the unique lifestyle in Runaway Bay! The entire home has
spray foam insulation throughout. Builder is offering $11,000 in seller concessions for closing costs, rate buy down, etc.

Listing Courtesy of League Real Estate

22 @ Active -New, Active: 5/18/2025 MLS ID: 20940586

171 Tryall Ct Single Family 4/2 1,882 sq 10,454 2024 5/18/2025 $322,000 $171
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